Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Calder cup is associated with which of the following game?

In which Olympics Pakistan did not participate?

Who won woman's Single Wimbledon Open 2012 final?

Who among the following won Wimbledon Men's single for seven time's form 1993 to 2000

Who was the winner of ICC ODI player of the year award of 20127

Modern Olympics was revived by

Which country has secured maximum ICC awards of 2012?

The third twenty 20 cricket cup was won by

Tiger woods is associated with which of the following sports?

Who was the winner of UEFA Championships 2012 (Euro 2012)?

To which country the famous football player pele is related

Who has scored the most runs in one day international cricket?

Calcutta cup is international tow-team challenge trophy it is played between

Who invented volleyball?

The first winter Olympic games were held at

Answers Choice

A

o0

C
D

UOW>» DOWmP» U0wW

DO®P» DO®P DOWr DOTP DOEP DOEP

Dom» Dowy

WP UOW P> TOUP

. Cricket

. Tennis

. Football

. lce Hockey

1980
1948
1972
1966

Victoria Azarenka
Sara Errani
Serena Williams
. Maria Sharapova

Borg
Becker
Mc Enroe
Sampras

. Daniel Vettori
George Dockrell
Virat Kohli

Kumar Sangakara

A Dutch nobleman

A Greek nobleman

A French nobleman

A German Philosopher

England

. Sri Lanka
Australia
India

England
India

West Indies
Pakistan

Table tennis
Tennis

Golf

Boxing

Germany
France
ltaly
Spain

Philippines
Brazil
Argentina
Peru

. Stephen Waugh

. Vivian Richards
Javed Miandad
Sachin Tendulkar

. France and New Zealand
. England and Scotland

. Australia and England

. France and ltaly

. Thomas F.Ryan

James Naismith
. William G Morgan
. Abner Doubleday

. Innsbruck (Australia)
. Lake Placid (USA)

. Chamonix (France)
. Calgary (Alberta)



16

17

18

19

20

When were women allowed to participate in modern Olympic games?

Allan Cup is associated with which of the following game?

Which country held the 2008 Summer Olympic games?

The term double fault is associated with:

Davis Cup is a challenge trophy for

Ow» TOwW

DOow» UOowp

. 1904 - St. Louis
1896 - Athens
1908 - London

Cricket
Tennis
. Football

. Bolivia

Denmark
. None of these

. Baseball
Golf

. Bridge

B. Table Tennis

C
D

. Badminton
. Football



