

## Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Calder cup is associated with which of the following game?	A. Cricket B. Tennis C. Football D. Ice Hockey
2	In which Olympics Pakistan did not participate?	A. 1980 B. 1948 C. 1972 D. 1966
3	Who won woman's Single Wimbledon Open 2012 final?	A. Victoria Azarenka B. Sara Errani C. Serena Williams D. Maria Sharapova
4	Who among the following won Wimbledon Men's single for seven time's form 1993 to 2000	A. Borg B. Becker C. Mc Enroe D. Sampras
5	Who was the winner of ICC ODI player of the year award of 2012?	A. Daniel Vettori B. George Dockrell C. Virat Kohli D. Kumar Sangakara
6	Modern Olympics was revived by	A. A Dutch nobleman B. A Greek nobleman C. A French nobleman D. A German Philosopher
7	Which country has secured maximum ICC awards of 2012?	A. England B. Sri Lanka C. Australia D. India
8	The third twenty 20 cricket cup was won by	A. England B. India C. West Indies D. Pakistan
9	Tiger woods is associated with which of the following sports?	A. Table tennis B. Tennis C. Golf D. Boxing
10	Who was the winner of UEFA Championships 2012 (Euro 2012)?	A. Germany B. France C. Italy D. Spain
11	To which country the famous football player pele is related	A. Philippines B. Brazil C. Argentina D. Peru
12	Who has scored the most runs in one day international cricket?	A. Stephen Waugh B. Vivian Richards C. Javed Miandad D. Sachin Tendulkar
13	Calcutta cup is international tow-team challenge trophy it is played between	A. France and New Zealand B. England and Scotland C. Australia and England D. France and Italy
14	Who invented volleyball?	A. Thomas F.Ryan  B. James Naismith C. William G Morgan D. Abner Doubleday
15	The first winter Olympic games were held at	A. Innsbruck (Australia) B. Lake Placid (USA) C. Chamonix (France) D. Calgary (Alberta)

16	When were women allowed to participate in modern Olympic games?	A. 1900 - Paris B. 1904 - St. Louis C. 1896 - Athens D. 1908 - London
17	Allan Cup is associated with which of the following game?	A. Cricket B. Tennis C. Football D. Ice hockey
18	Which country held the 2008 Summer Olympic games?	A. Bolivia B. China C. Denmark D. None of these
19	The term double fault is associated with:	A. Baseball B. Golf C. Tennis D. Bridge
20	Davis Cup is a challenge trophy for	A. Lawn Tennis B. Table Tennis C. Badminton D. Football